
No Dirt X Grade Name Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
4 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Ricky Constantinou Participated Participated Participated 0 0

11 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) James Brook Participated Participated Participated 0 0

14 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Riley Asprey Participated Participated Participated 0 0

47 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Kieran Cherry Participated Participated Participated 0 0

64 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Jesse Borg Participated Participated Participated 0 0

74 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Zachary Cherry Participated Participated Participated 0 0

109 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Vegas-Blayze Clark Participated Participated Participated 0 0

115 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Aidan Jackson Participated Participated Participated 0 0

318 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Samuel Turkington Participated Participated Participated 0 0

457 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Cornelius Van Doren Participated Participated Participated 0 0

601 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Liam Millard Participated Participated Participated 0 0

821 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Mason George Participated Participated Participated 0 0
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
15 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Kai Melrose 35 35 35 105 1

457 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Marcus Van Doren 32 32 30 94 2

212 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Mitchell Jackson 28 30 32 90 3

191 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Marcus Nowland 26 28 28 82 4

142 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lawson Baxter 24 26 26 76 5

74 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Joel Bird 25 25 21 71 6

750 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Bradley Summerson 23 24 22 69 7

108 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ryley Millard 20 23 23 66 8

798 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Beau Lawson 22 19 25 66 9

419 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Tyler Buwalda 19 21 24 64 10

412 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Haylee George 21 20 20 61 11

83 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Kayla Kulibab 17 17 19 53 12

716 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Riley Tongue 18 14 18 50 13

608 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ashton Adam 30 7 12 49 14

139 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Nathan Pauling 14 16 16 46 15

59 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Anthony Hall 16 11 15 42 16

342 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jackson Rutkowskyj 12 22 8 42 17

317 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ella Sullivan 11 15 14 40 18

29 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jack O'Brien 15 13 11 39 19

222 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lincoln McLoughlin 13 18 7 38 20
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630 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lukas Razov 9 12 13 34 21

84 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Zachary Russo 10 9 10 29 22

166 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jaiden Young 8 10 9 27 23

134 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Brodie Horninge DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
457 65cc 7-u9Yrs Marcus Van Doren 35 32 35 102 1

226 65cc 7-u9Yrs Benjamin Gillies 32 35 32 99 2

142 65cc 7-u9Yrs Sonny Bruen 28 30 28 86 3

138 65cc 7-u9Yrs Angus Ashwin 26 28 30 84 4

508 65cc 7-u9Yrs Aidon Walker 23 26 25 74 5

139 65cc 7-u9Yrs Nathan Pauling 25 23 23 71 6

798 65cc 7-u9Yrs Beau Lawson 24 25 22 71 6

134 65cc 7-u9Yrs Brodie Horninge 21 24 24 69 7

608 65cc 7-u9Yrs Ashton Adam 30 22 52 8

63 65cc 7-u9Yrs Teddi Battley 22 26 48 9
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

305 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Austin McVey 35 35 35 105 1

88 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Jacob Binns 32 32 30 94 2

241 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Beau Binns 30 28 32 90 3
305 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Josh Jackson 28 30 28 86 4

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
693 65cc 9-u12Yrs William Parker-Doney 35 35 35 105 1

765 65cc 9-u12Yrs Levi Adams 32 32 32 96 2

126 65cc 9-u12Yrs Matthew Mitchell 28 30 28 86 3

263 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Bonadio 26 24 30 80 4

238 65cc 9-u12Yrs Alex Edwards 24 28 25 77 5

580 65cc 9-u12Yrs Benjamin Mackie 25 25 22 72 6

434 65cc 9-u12Yrs Kyle Sandstrom 22 26 23 71 7

170 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jack Roberts 23 23 24 70 8

61 65cc 9-u12Yrs Luca Stevens 12 22 26 60 9

82 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hayden Kulibab 20 19 20 59 10

101  (222) 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Malm 17 20 21 58 11

98 65cc 9-u12Yrs Zac Foxman 16 18 19 53 12

411 65cc 9-u12Yrs Callum Bird 21 14 18 53 12
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272 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Redmond 18 15 14 47 13

346 65cc 9-u12Yrs Ashleigh Mitchell 9 17 17 43 14

41 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jack Roberts 14 16 11 41 15

403 65cc 9-u12Yrs Samson Kennedy 11 13 16 40 16

87 65cc 9-u12Yrs Bailey Jennings 13 11 15 39 17

117 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mia Tongue 15 21 DNS 36 18

460 65cc 9-u12Yrs Cameron McKessar 19 DNS 13 32 19

506 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hollie Walker 10 10 12 32 19

422 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hunter Plumley 30 DNS DNS 30 20

124 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jayden Pitt 8 12 DNF 20 21

728 (128) 65cc 9-u12Yrs Zachary Rossiter Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
232 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Gyle Mount 35 35 35 105 1

422 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hunter Plumley 28 32 32 92 2

765 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Levi Adams 32 30 28 90 3

381 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Campbell Ashwin 30 28 30 88 4

693 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs William Parker-Doney 26 26 26 78 5

126 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Matthew Mitchell 25 24 24 73 6

78 (8) 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Lachlan Frith 23 23 22 68 7

33 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Andrew Haggar 22 22 23 67 8

77 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Jack Nelson 24 25 17 66 9

101 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mitchell Malm 19 18 21 58 10

330 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs William Aquilina 18 17 18 53 11

82 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hayden Kulibab 21 19 12 52 12

460 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Cameron McKessar 13 20 19 52 12

119 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zachary Fulton 17 16 15 48 13

135 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mateo Perez 16 14 14 44 14

89 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mia Salvia 12 15 16 43 15

98 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zac Foxman 20 12 11 43 15

186 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs O'Hara Baxter 15 13 13 41 16

405 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Jack Garfoot DNF 21 20 41 16

178 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Kayala Cornwell 14 11 10 35 17

728 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zachary Rossiter Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored Not Scored

306 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Declan Simmons DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
36 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bayley Clancy 35 32 35 102 1

199 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Zane Davis 32 35 32 99 2

216 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Zak Duemmer 28 30 28 86 3

203 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Joel Simmons 30 23 30 83 4

229 (29) 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 William Kennedy 26 28 26 80 5

48 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 William Downey 25 22 25 72 6

151 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jack Swan 24 24 24 72 6

100 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Mitchell Tobin 23 20 21 64 7

60 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Oliver Walkom 21 19 22 62 8

855 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ella Mackie 17 21 23 61 9

38 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ethan Saunders 15 26 19 60 10

66 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Leon Maddy 22 18 20 60 10

659 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Breeana Leef 20 16 17 53 11

888 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Kai DeLaMare 19 14 18 51 12

40 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Todd McVey 18 15 16 49 13

917 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ruby Leef 14 17 12 43 14

631 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Abbey Andresson 16 12 13 41 15

121 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Keaton Chamings DNS 25 15 40 16

747 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bronwyn Hansen DNS 13 14 27 17

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
162 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Parker-Doney 35 35 35 105 1

772 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Josh Mangiapane 26 32 30 88 2

208 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Luke Aquilina 32 26 26 84 3

36 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bayley Clancy 20 30 32 82 4

200 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Byron Davis 30 28 22 80 5

253 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Jonak 28 24 24 76 6

67 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jesse Ford 19 25 28 72 7

199 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Zane Davis 23 22 25 70 8

401 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Joe Kennedy 22 21 23 66 9

83 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bailey Kershaw 25 19 21 65 10

520 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Shannon Hardacre 24 16 17 57 11

136 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Brock Brady 18 20 18 56 12

911 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Thomas Locke 16 17 20 53 13
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203 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Joel Simmons 15 15 19 49 14

6 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Nathan Buckley 21 18 9 48 15

47 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Jessop 17 14 14 45 15

223 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Leighton Phair 14 13 16 43 17

442 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bryn Cornwell 13 10 15 38 18

411 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Krystal Howarth 11 12 12 35 19

4 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jake Malm 9 11 13 33 20

52 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Lachlan Gore 12 8 11 31 21

24 (217) Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jordan Webster (217) 10 9 10 29 22

116 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jake Razov 7 8 15 22

231 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Max Gosling DNS 23 DNS 23 24
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
4 (6) Senior Lites 16yrs + Heaton Rejtano 35 35 35 105 1

921 Senior Lites 16yrs + Chris Ignacz 32 32 32 96 2

911 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jonathan Hale 28 30 30 88 3

551 (558) Senior Lites 16yrs + Nicholas Trlin 30 28 28 86 4

221 Senior Lites 16yrs + Paterson Phair 26 26 26 78 5

32 Senior Lites 16yrs + Alex Middleton 25 24 25 74 6

27 Senior Lites 16yrs + Matthew Young 24 22 24 70 7

177 Senior Lites 16yrs + Zakk Percy 17 21 22 60 8

252 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jake Jonak 22 16 21 59 9

223 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jack McMichael 18 20 20 58 10

194 Senior Lites 16yrs + Cameron O'Hare 19 19 19 57 11

180 Senior Lites 16yrs + Nathan Jessop 15 17 18 50 12

772? Senior Lites 16yrs + 25 23 48 13

154 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jake Horninge 14 15 17 46 14

379 Senior Lites 16yrs + Bailey Andresson 13 18 14 45 15

45 Senior Lites 16yrs + William Bazley 12 12 15 39 16

399 Senior Lites 16yrs + Joshua Pace 16 23 DNS 39 16

141 Senior Lites 16yrs + Theodore Kersten 20 13 33 17

246 Senior Lites 16yrs + Brad Murray 21 11 DNS 32 18

413 Senior Lites 16yrs + James Simpson DNF 14 16 30 19

24 Senior Lites 16yrs + Patrick Buckley 23 DNS DNS 23 20

800 Senior Lites 16yrs + Branden Dorahy 11 DNS 11 21
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No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
7 All Powers 16+ Michel Constantinou 35 35 35 105 1

911 All Powers 16+ Jonathan Hale 30 28 30 88 2

221 All Powers 16+ Paterson Phair 25 24 26 75 3

177 All Powers 16+ Zakk Percy 22 21 25 68 4

4 All Powers 16+ Heaton Rejtano DNF 32 32 64 5

252 All Powers 16+ Jake Jonak 20 20 24 64 5

194 All Powers 16+ Cameron O'Hare 17 17 23 57 6

32 All Powers 16+ Alex Middleton 28 25 DNS 53 7

558 All Powers 16+ Nicholas Trlin 26 26 DNS 52 8

141 All Powers 16+ Theodore Kersten 16 13 21 50 9

399 All Powers 16+ Joshua Pace 15 15 20 50 9

27 All Powers 16+ Matthew Young 24 23 DNS 47 10

167 All Powers 16+ Gavin Young 21 DNS 22 43 11

246 All Powers 16+ Brad Murray 19 19 DNS 38 12

118 All Powers 16+ Christopher Steep 18 18 DNS 36 13

46 All Powers 16+ Darren Kersten DNS 16 19 35 14

413 All Powers 16+ James Simpson 14 14 DNF 28 15

24 All Powers 16+ Patrick Buckley 23 DNS DNS 23 16

17 (333) All Powers 16+ Michael Kersten DNS 12 DNS 12 17
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
445 Over 35s Gavin Bazley 35 35 35 105 1

248 Over 35s Paul Redmond 32 32 28 92 2

71 Over 35s Mark Harvey 26 30 32 88 3

81 (811) Over 35s Drew Kulibab 30 26 30 86 4

772 Over 35s Jonathon Ignacz 28 28 26 82 5

46 Over 35s Darren Kersten 24 25 23 72 6

56 Over 35s Grant Reynolds 23 24 25 72 6

220 Over 35s Glen Christie 19 23 24 66 7

404 Over 35s Glenn Andresson 21 22 22 65 8

31 Over 35s Robert Salvia 22 21 19 62 9

148 Over 35s Danny Phielix 18 19 21 58 10

17 (333) Over 35s Michael Kersten 17 18 16 51 11

218 Over 35s Simon Millard 16 16 18 50 12
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560 Over 35s Jeremy Mitchell 15 17 17 49 13

373 Over 35s Julian Roberts 14 15 15 44 14

476 Over 35s Damon Flakelar 13 14 14 41 15

102 Over 35s Jeffery Swan DNF 20 20 40 16

412 Over 35s Aaron George 25 DNS DNS 25 17
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
777 Women's 16+ Jasmine Hale 35 35 35 105 1

241 Women's 16+ Carly Saunders 30 32 32 94 2

666 Women's 16+ Melanie Costello 32 30 30 92 3


